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1. GIII style silver cream jug and three silver 
teaspoons. Jug - Chester 1921 

  £25-40 

2. EPNS fiddle, shell and thread pattern punch ladle 
with shell shaped bowl 

  £20-40 

3. Collection of Georgian, Victorian and later silver 
flatware. 21 ozs. 

  £60-100 

4. Pair of GV silver sugar shakers with finials, dome 
tops and hexagonal bodies and feet. Birmingham 
1911 6 ozs. 

  £60-100 

5. Edwardian three piece silver salt, pepper and 
mustard. Birmingham 1908 4.5 ozs. 

  £30-60 

6. Collection of silver items including, cigarette 
case, shell butter dish, tea caddy, pair of salts, 
small frame, sugar bowl, caddy spoon, vesta case 
and dressing table pot 

 £80-120 

7. Edwardian ladies pierced silver purse mirror with 
decoration of figure seated, anchor and waves. 
Chester 1901 

  £50-100 

8. GV silver Sovereign case. Birmingham 1910 

  £25-50 

9. Set of four silver napkin rings, Birmingham 1939, 
silver Christening mug and tongs 

  £60-90 

10. EPNS oval half fluted spirit kettle with paw feet 

  £30-60 

11. Late Victorian silver half fluted cream jug and 
sugar bowl. (Cased) London 1891 6.5 ozs. 

  £60-80 

12. Set of six silver coffee spoons with fold over tops. 
Birmingham 1923. Maker: H & H. (cased) 

  £25-40 

13. Cased EPNS fish slice and fork plus dessert 
knives and forks 

  £20-30 

14. Victorian canteen of EPNS and ivory handled fish 
eaters for twelve persons 

  £30-50 

15. Six slice silver toast rack of oval form with bun 
feet. Birmingham 1939 5.5 ozs. 

  £50-70 

16. Silver decanter coaster with bead borders, reeded 
base and silver button to centre. London 1976 

  £40-65 

17. Pair of Art Nouveau silver bon bon tazzas of 
octagonal form with chased floral decoration, on 
three splayed legs. London 1900. 9 ozs. William 
George Connell, 83 Cheapside, London 

  £100-150 

18. Goldsmiths & Silversmiths Company, silver box 
with starburst decoration to top. Diam. 2.5 ins. 
London 1914. 3 ozs. 

  £40-60 

19. Two modern silver bon bon bowls 

  £50-80 

20. Set of five silver coffee spoons, silver handled 
butter knives and two glass coasters with silver 
borders 

  £30-50 

21. 19th/20thC Russian silver cream jug with large 
spout. Marked A.A. B.5 1888. 84. 5 ozs. 

  £100-150 

22. Cased set of six Irish silver teaspoons. Dublin 
1888. Maker: J.S. 

  £40-60 

23. Tom Seymour 
 1.) Barden Tower, Wharfdale  
 2.) The Wooden Bridge, Wharfdale 
 Oils on canvas 
 Signed and titled verso (Pair) 
 16 x 24 ins. 

  £200-300 

24. William Henry Earp 
 1.) Figures on the shore with fishing boats 

offshore  
 2.) Unloading a ship on a rocky shore 
 Watercolours 
 Signed (pair)  
 10 x 22ins. 

  £200-300 

25. Arthur Blackburn 
 1.) The Lily pond, Moortown  
 2.) Richmond Castle, Yorkshire 
 Oils on canvas 
 Signed 
 12 x 18 ins. 

  £400-700 

26. F.J. Aldridge 
 1.) Dutch barge in choppy water  
 2.) Dutch barge in calm water 
 Watercolours 
 Signed (pair)  
 8 x 11 ins. 

  £100-200 

27. J. T. Chilcot 
 Thatched cottage, Sulby 
 Oil on board 
 Signed 
 6 x 10 ins. 

  £30-60 

28. Box of knick knacks and ornaments, including old 
bicycle light, etc. 

  £15-20 

29. Brown Bakelite Bush radio, type DAC 90 A 

  £15-20 

30. Bretby earthenware, olive green glaze planter with 
lion marks and claw feet. Diam. 8 ins. 

  £20-40 

31. Grice & Young, Orlando III fishing reel (boxed) 

  £20-30 

32. Lead soldiers, Britains Royal Highland Fusiliers x 
4, plus other lead soldiers with cannon 

  £30-40 

33. Collection of pottery houses, doll, scales, crocks, 
knick knacks, etc. 

  £15-20 

34. Four military and other caps 
  £20-40 

35. Brass coaching lamp, housing aneroid barometer 

  £15-20 

36. Pair of Art Nouveau bronzed metal photograph 
frames with figure to top. Ht. 14 ins. 

  £30-40 

37. Pair of binoculars presented to Sgt. E. Lace, by 
the members of the Isle of Man Constabulary on 
the completion of 32 years and 10 months service, 
Oct 31st 1936, together with a truncheon. 

  £30-50 

38. Ballantine's liquor bottle in the form of a 
fisherman wearing a deerstalker. Ht. 14 .5 ins. 

  £15-20 

39. 'The Setright' fare register, clippies’ bus ticket 
machine No. 040 

  £40-60 

40. Three USSR pottery raccoons. Ht. 6 ins. 

  £30-40 



41. Three jade birds on stands 

  £15-30 

42. Box of knick knacks, odds, dessert service, etc. 

  £10-30 

43. T. Cooke & Sons, London, 358C military telescope 

  £20-40 

44. Box of knick knacks 

  £10-20 

45. 1930's jelly mould shaped, bubble glass light 
shade. Ht. 12 ins. 

  £30-40 

46. 19thC French Bisque figures of a boy and girl 
holding baskets. By Quinter, Paris (damage) 

  £60-80 

47. Edwardian pull down light with circular shade and 
counter weight 

  £10-20 

48. Box of knick knacks, ornaments, etc. 

  £10-20 

49. Box of knick knacks, ornaments, etc. 

  £10-20 

50. Five enamel bird brooches (2 silver) 

  £40-60 

51. Five enamel brooches (3 silver and Norwegian)  

  £30-60 

52. Enamel bird’s brooch and matching ear clips 

  £15-20 

53. 18k gold ladies top winding fob watch with 
engraved feather and floral decoration 

  £35-60 

54. Danish silver and pale blue enamel bracelet in the 
form of columbine leaves 

  £50-100 

55. Thirty four silver charms on a silver bracelet 

  £60-80 

56. 9ct gold fancy link bracelet. 33.3 gms. 
  £180-230 

57. 9ct gold fancy link bracelet. 22 gms. 

  £100-130 

58. 9ct gold Zenith ladies wristwatch with integral 
strap. 30.7 gms. (Including movement) 

  £150-200 

59. Gold metal bracelet with Greek key decoration 

  £30-50 

60. 9ct gold charm bracelet with 22 ct gold ring.  
 16.7 gms. 
  £80-100 

61. 9ct gold gate bracelet. 12.8 gms. 

  £50-80 

62. Four 9ct gold chains and lockets 

  £40-70 

63. Three silver bangles 
  £20-30 

64. Collection of gold jewellery 

  £30-50 

65. Silver charm bracelet with Manx charms 
  £20-30 

66. Collection of jewellery 

  £30-50 

67. Collection of jewellery 

  £30-50 

68. GIII Guineas 1776 and 1798 (mounted as a brooch) 
  £400-500 

69. GV Sovereign - 1916 and two half Sovereigns - 
1905 and 1912 

  £180-220 

70. 9ct gold locket and cameo ear clips 

  £30-40 

71. Cannonball watch and chain 
  £15-30 

 

72. Crystal and other necklaces 

  £20-40 

73. Collection of ladies and gents watches 

  £10-20 

74. Collection of costume jewellery 

  £20-30 

75. Collection of costume jewellery 

  £20-30 

76. Tempo rolled gold pocket watch with engine 
turned decoration to dial and Arabic numerals 

  £40-60 

77. 9ct gold gent’s wedding band. 8.8 gms. 
  £30-50 

78. Two early 20thC ladies silver top winding fob 
watches 

  £20-40 

79. Two cameo brooches 

  £20-40 

80. 9ct gold link bracelet 15.2 gms. 
  £80-100 

81. Early 20thC 9ct gold wristwatch with engraved 
gold metal dial 

  £30-50 

82. Collection of gold and other jewellery 

  £30-40 

83. Solitaire diamond ring in a white metal setting 

  £100-200 

84. Three stone diamond ring in white metal setting 

  £80-100 

85. Five stone diamond ring in a gold setting 

  £80-100 

86. Gents solitaire white stone ring in a gold setting 
  £80-100 

87. 9ct gold white stone solitaire ring 

  £30-60 

88. 18ct gold ring and two 9ct gold rings 
  £60-90 

89. 18ct white gold ring 5.1 gms. 

  £60-100 

90. Six rings 

  £40-60 

91. Collection of silver and other jewellery 
  £20-40 

92. 1930's gold ladies wristwatch (not original strap) 

  £30-50 

93. Collection of jet style jewellery 
  £10-20 

94. Collection of costume jewellery 

  £20-40 

95. Dress ring 

  £30-40 

96. Cased silver Christening spoon and fork 
  £20-25 

97. Alec C. Quayle 
 River at Injebreck 
 Watercolour 
 14 x 20 ins. 

  £130-175 

98. Alec C. Quayle 
 Glen Auldyn 
 Watercolour  
 Signed 
 14 x 20 ins. 

  £120-150 

99. Alec C. Quayle 
 Turning at Glen Mona to Ballaglass 
 Watercolour 
 Signed 
 10 x 14 ins. 
  £50-75 

 



100. Alec C. Quayle 
 Glen Rushen Mines 
 Watercolour 
 Signed 
 10 x 14 ins. 

  £50-75 

101. J.H. Nicholson 
 Manx Farmyard 
 Watercolour 
 Signed 
 7 x 10 ins. 

  £200-300 

102. H. Cooper 
 Portrait of a Young Woman 
 Oil on panel 
 Signed 
 10 x 8 ins. 

  £225-325 

103. After Paul Cesar Helleu 
 Prints of ladies (Pair) 

  £50-100 

104. Pair of engravings 
 1.) After Wilkie, The Death of the Red Deer 
 2.) After Webster, Sickness & Health 
 10 x 14 ins. 

  £40-60 

105. Antoine Brunier 
 Paris Street Scene 
 Oil on board 
 Signed 
 8 x 10 ins. 

  £200-300 

106. 1930's chrome table lighter in the form of a nude 
girl standing on a ball, holding a globe with one 
hand. On a stepped circular Bakelite platform 
base. Ht. 9 ins. 

  £40-60 

107. Drewry, Robert - Drewry, George - Both men were 
brothers from Leeds and serving with the West 
Yorkshire Regiment.  The brothers were both 
killed in action in 1915.  Two large photographs - 
Two Victory medals - Two British war medals - 
Two 1914/15 stars - Two mounted death plaques, 
an infantry records document and two smaller 
photographs. - A sad reminder. 

 £60-80 

108. Bosun's whistle and an EPNS eight slice toast 
rack with Naval crest 

  £20-40 

109. Collection of postcards 

  £10-15 

110. R.T. Wilding 
 Ships near the Coast 
 Watercolour 
 Signed 
 6 x 8 ins. 
  £25-45 

111. R. Cresswell Boak 
 Two hand coloured sepia engravings 
 Signed 

  £30-50 

112. Twelve 19thC and later Manx booklets and 
pamphlets 

  £30-40 

113. Conaant Noa nyn Jiarn as Sanaltagh Yeef Creeft. 
1763 (leather bound) 

  £40-70 

114. Eight Manx booklets and reports 

  £20-40 

 

 

115. Bluett, J.C. - The constitution of the House of 
Keys in two letters 1844, together with the 
Touchstone of J.C. Bluett's two letters by John 
Duggan 1845 

  £20-30 

116. 1930's 18ct gold gents wristwatch made by 
Universal, Geneva 

  £100-150 

117. 9ct gold rope link chain 78.3 gms. 
  £400-500 

118. Gold dress ring in the form of a posy with 
precious stones to centres of flowers 

  £100-200 

119. 1898 Sovereign mounted in a 9ct gold oval frame 
with floral surround 18.6 gms. total 

  £170-200 

120. 9ct gold wide pierced ring with leaf decoration  
 6.9 gms. 

  £30-40 

121. Two 9ct gold dress rings 

  £50-100 

122. Four silver brooches 

  £50-100 

123. Nine 9ct gold large charms.  
 Total weighable 60 gms. 

  £300-400 

124. Designer two colour metal and silver bangle 

  £50-100 

125. Silver Spitfire and Terrier brooches 
  £30-40 

126. 9ct white gold and carved Jade Art Deco style 
pendant necklace 

  £100-200 

127. Aria gent’s wristwatch Circa 1960's 

  £15-30 

128. Three ladies and gents wristwatches 
  £20-40 

129. 9ct gold keyring in the form of a key 

  £45-75 

130. Collection of costume jewellery 

  £25-40 

131. Seven Victorian and later gold and silver 
brooches 

  £70-120 

132. Collection of gold, silver and other jewellery, 
including a compass fob 

  £60-100 

133. 1930's 9ct gold gents’ wristwatch in original case 

  £50-100 

134. B & G, Denmark, grey porcelain mouse and an 
albino rat. Ht. 2 ins. 

  £30-50 

135. Royal Doulton boxer puppy. Ht. 1.75 ins., plus 
three brass animals 

  £20-30 

136. Chinese rock crystal sculpture of a rabbit.  
 Ht. 2.25 ins. 

  £40-60 

137. Meiji period Satsuma small urn with gilt 
decoration of birds and foliage, on a beige and 
dark brown ground. Black and gold lozenge mark. 
Ht. 4 ins. 

  £80-120 

138. Late 19thC Satsuma small urn with gilt floral and 
geometric design decoration. Three character red 
painted mark. Ht. 4 ins. 

  £40-60 

139. Early 20thC carved ivory Chinese puzzle ball (ten 
balls) and a carved ivory card case. 

  £40-50 

 



140. Chinese jade egg and two pieces of Cloisonné 

  £20-40 

141. Octagonal Gothic style mahogany cake plate 
stand 

  £30-60 

142. F.J. Collinson 
 Shipping at anchor 
 Oil on canvas 
 Signed 
 20 x 24 ins. 

  £100-200 

143. William Booth 
 1.) Thurne Mill  
 2.) Horsey Mill 
 Watercolours 
 Signed and titled (Pair) 
 12 x 15 ins. 

  £40-60 

144. Three signed shooting prints by Bryn, plus one 
  £30-50 

145. Four golfing prints, plus one 

  £30-50 

146. Five 19thC Manx engravings 

  £40-60 

147. Map of the Isle of Man by R. Creighton 

  £20-30 

148. Copy of a Louis Wain print of cats at the beach 

  £10-20 

149. Two sets of books  
 1.) The Complete Oxford Shakespeare  
 2.) The Oxford Library of Words & Phrases 

  £15-20 

150. Bokhara wool carpet with beige, grey and white 
designs on a red ground.  

 216 x 144 ins. (approx) 

  £150-250 

151. Caucasian wool carpet with multi-coloured 
geometric decoration. 84 x 42 ins. (approx) 

  £80-150 

152. Shahr Babak wool carpet with geometric multi-
coloured decoration on a red ground.  

 72 x 48 ins. (approx) 
  £100-200 

153. Persian wool carpet with four tram lines to border, 
multi-coloured floral and geometric designs on a 
red ground. 66 x 48 ins. (approx) 

  £100-200 

154. Persian Belouch wool carpet with multi-coloured 
decoration of stylized animals and birds on a blue 
ground  

 42 x 72 ins. (approx) 

  £100-200 

155. Victorian rosewood rectangular box with pewter 
stringing and mother of pearl inlay 

  £25-40 

156. Recording flame methanometer sigma, etc. 
  £15-30 

157. Miner's lamp and battery. Type CgLI/FI 

  £15-30 

158. Six late 19thC and later bicycle, car and station 
lamps 

  £60-80 

159. Two wooden ceiling mobiles - Hot air balloons 

  £20-40 

160. Collection of old beer, sauce and other bottles 

  £40-60 

161. Pair of ships port and starboard lights 

  £30-50 

162. Small green painted wall cupboard, plus a painted 
two drawer table 

  £25-40 

163. Two reading lamps 

  £15-20 

164. GIII 8-day oak long case clock with brass dial, 
ormolu spandrels, date indicated by third hand 
and central register by Alexr. Maxwell, Douglas 

  £400-600 

165. Two Victorian balloon back chairs, a dolly and 
another chair 

  £20-30 

166. Eight foot Christmas tree 

  £10-20 

167. Collection of old bottles 
  £40-60 

168. Two old wooden dairy churn stirrers, plus a 
warming pan 

  £30-50 

169. Small pine wall cupboard 

  £10-20 

170. Collection of pens, silver handled letter opener, 
snuff box, knick knacks, plate, etc. 

  £40-60 

171. Art Deco Danish pewter dish with reeded border 
touch mark Just. Diam. 13 ins. 

  £20-30 

172. Blue overlay cut glass donut shaped decanter 
with flower shaped stopper 

  £30-60 

173. Victorian Bristol blue glass single handled 
decanter with metal and cork stopper 

  £30-40 

174. 19thC ivory sculpture of nun. Ht. 9 ins. 

  £30-50 

175. Set of goldsmith’s weights - Oertling, London, 
plus scales, etc. 

  £20-40 

176. Small Chinese Cloisonné vase and a Middle 
Eastern jar with cover 

  £20-30 

177. 19thC Sevres pale blue Jasperware circular 
plaque with a side profile portrait of Wellington? 
in uniform. Diam. 4 ins. 

  £60-80 

178. Early 20thC Parian ware bust of Hermes, made by 
RWL. Ht. 9 ins. 

  £30-50 

179. Coalport fruit pattern two handled urn, signed 
Anthony Baggott. Ht. 7 ins. 

  £25-40 

180. KPM porcelain finch, Herend porcelain bird and 
NFS porcelain parrot 

  £60-70 

181. Maughlinware string box in the form of a globe - 
Burn's cottage 

  £50-70 

182. Two Early 19thC silhouettes of busts of gentleman 

  £30-50 

183. Early 20thC 9ct gold half hunter top winding 
pocket watch 

  £100-150 

184. 9ct gold charm bracelet. 30 gms. 

  £150-200 

185. Hermes, Paris, Bijouterie Fantaisie, gold plated 
double strand necklace 

  £80-120 

186. BVLGARI - pair of 18ct gold heart shaped earrings 
in original box 

  £200-300 

187. BVLGARI - 18ct gold ancient coin pendant 
necklace, engraved Sicily syracvse 317-289 B.C. - 
In original grey leather case 

  £500-700 



188. Rosita triple string of simulated pearls 

  £30-50 

189. 9ct gold flat link necklace. 21.5 gms. 

  £130-160 

190. 14ct gold half hoop diamond bracelet with sixty 
seven diamonds 

  £250-350 

191. 18ct gold emerald cut aquamarine and diamond 
ring 

  £500-750 

192. Good pair of 18ct white gold solitaire diamond ear 
studs 1.65 cts. 

  £1750-2250 

193. French 18ct gold locket decorated with seed 
pearls 

  £350-450 

194. Fine 18ct gold emerald and diamond ring with 
twelve diamond surround 

  £2000-2500 

195. 18ct white gold daisy pattern diamond cluster ear 
studs 

  £650-900 

196. 18ct white gold three stone diamond ring. 1.75 cts. 
approx. 

  £1850-2250 

197. 18ct white gold cushion cut pink tourmaline and 
diamond cluster ring 

  £450-650 

198. Lancashire Watch Co. Ltd. Gold plated top 
winding pocket watch 

  £20-40 

199. Collection of ornate silver metal photograph 
frames 

  £20-40 

200. Beswick Siamese kittens. No. 1296 

  £15-20 

201. Wade, Bell's Royal Reserve Scotch whisky bell 

  £20-30 

202. Two Clarice Cliff hand painted tea cups with 
square saucers (blue and green flowers)  

 The Biarritz, Royal Staffordshire (chip and 
scratches) 

  £40-60 

203. Pair of fluted Cranberry glass lustre candlesticks. 
Ht. 9 ins. 

  £40-60 

204. Cranberry glass jug and matching vase with fluted 
top 

  £20-40 

205. 19thC Japanese iron tanto top of handle and 
Tsuba with decoration of carp, highlighted in gold 

  £30-50 

206. Claude Gillot 1673-1722  (attrib) 
 Satirical design of woman seated on a lion 
 Pen and Ink 
 7 x 5.25 ins. 
  £800-1200 

207. Collection of fine Continental porcelain cups and 
saucers with hand painted decoration of insects 

  £20-30 

208. Coalport "Pembroke" pattern part tea service, 
plus another tea set 

  £25-35 

209. Death plaque for Ernest Edward Smith, plus a 
photograph of a soldier 

  £20-30 

210. Two Olympus OM 10, 35mm cameras, etc. 

  £20-30 

211. Numerous tins of postage stamps 
  £10-20 

 

212. Toy tea set, made in Germany (boxed) Circa 
1950's 

  £20-30 

213. 'The Lawrie' carpet bowl set (boxed) 

  £20-30 

214. Collection of Beswick, Wade, Sylvac, Doulton and 
other pottery items 

  £20-40 

215. Large musical Toby jug 
  £10-20 

216. Collection of odds and knick knacks in a box 

  £10-20 

217. Collection of knick knacks, including flint lock 
pistol, etc. 

  £20-30 

218. Large collection of model motorcycles with details 
of each bike in an album 

  £30-40 

219. Susie Cooper Venetia pattern dinner service 
  £25-50 

220. 19thC Chinese black lacquered papier mache 
octagonal box with mother of pearl inlaid 
decoration 

  £25-50 

221. 22ct gold wedding band. 5.6 gms. 

  £70-90 

222. Four gents 9ct gold rings. 17.6 gms. 

  £80-120 

223. Solitaire diamond ring 
  £70-100 

224. Two half hoop rings 

  £50-70 

225. Two 9ct gold, blue, green and white stone rings 
  £50-70 

226. Three gents signed rings (some gold) 

  £40-60 

227. Early 20thC Continental pottery character tobacco 
jar - General Roberts 

  £25-40 

228. Capo di Monte porcelain and ormolu mounted 
small box with decoration of putti 

  £20-50 

229. Two brooches and a pin 

  £10-20 

230. Shebeg sow, calf and pail, two longhorn rams, 
otter and dapple grey pony 

  £85-100 

231. Collection of Victorian and later scrap silver 

  £30-50 

232. Collection of vases, figures, etc. 

  £20-40 

233. Beswick and Sylvac Siamese cats 
  £25-40 

234. Five albums of Manx and other postcards and 
stamps 

  £30-40 

235. Five Manx pictures 

  £20-40 

236. Costume jewellery silver adjustable bracelet with 
foliate decoration inset with coloured stones. 
Chester 1943 Maker: WBS 

  £50-100 

237. Collection of silver jewellery 

  £40-60 

238. Two 9ct gold bangles 23.4 gms. 

  £100-150 

239. 9ct white gold jade and pearl pendant necklace 

  £50-70 

240. Silver lizard brooch inset with green, white and 
red stones 

  £20-30 



241. Link bracelet, pendant and 9ct gold bar brooch 

  £30-50 

242. Silver and gold plated pendant and ear clips in the 
form of unicorn heads in an oval frame 

  £40-60 

243. Silver charm bracelet with 25 charms 

  £60-80 

244. Opal style garniture of jewellery in a daisy pattern 
(cased) 

  £40-60 

245. Box of costume jewellery 

  £40-80 

246. Box of costume jewellery 
  £40-80 

247. 18thC style oak low boy with mahogany cross 
banding and star burst inlay to top, on cabriole 
legs and pad feet 

  £100-200 

248. Early 18thC oak chest of three long and two short 
drawers with panel sides (alterations) 

  £150-250 

249. GIV mahogany dressing table mirror with turned 
supports, three drawers below, on bun feet 

  £40-70 

250. Edwardian mahogany circular occasional table 
with square tapering legs and spade feet 

  £25-50 

251. 19thC elm, ash and yew comb back Windsor chair 

 £60-80 

252. Late Victorian walnut revolving bookcase on 
ceramic castors 

  £100-200 

253. Edwardian mahogany bookcase top with astragal 
glazed doors 

  £50-150 

254. Set of eight mahogany upholstered dining chairs 
with square reeded front legs and H stretchers 

  £250-400 

255. WIV rosewood crossbanded swivel top, folding D 
shaped tea table with octagonal tapering column, 
concave base, acanthus decoration to quadruple 
sabre legs on reeded brass castor extensions 

  £250-500 

256. Victorian mahogany swivel top, folding tea table 
with circular column, concave base and circular 
feet on castors 

  £100-150 

257. Two 19thC copper kettles and a flask 

  £60-80 

258. 19thC mahogany potty cupboard with turned legs 

  £80-120 

259. Victorian apprentice small mahogany chest of 
drawers 

  £50-100 

260. Victorian copper kettle 

  £25-40 

261. Honda GX 390, 6000 W (13 HP) generator 110/230 
volt. On wheel kit  

 (as new - cost £1,410) 

  £400-600 

262. Karcher HD 5/11c pressure washer 110volt 
machine (as new) 

  £150-250 

263. Victor Sprite 300 STD speed floor polisher with 
brush and pads (as new) 

  £100-150 

264. Canteen of cutlery 

  £10-20 

 

 

 

265. 20thC English School 
 Still Life Flowers in a Vase 
 Oil on panel  
 16 x 12 ins. 

  £100-200 

266. Van Bruyn 
 Still Life Flowers and Fruit 
 Oil on canvas 
 Signed 
 20 x 24 ins. 

  £100-200 

267. Needlework of still life roses 
  £10-20 

268. P. Parfitt 
 Dutch girl with basket 
 Oil on canvas 
 Signed  
 32 x 20 ins 

  £100-200 

269. Douglas Falconer 
 Loch Aure 
 Oil on canvas  
 Signed and titled verso 
 24 x 36 ins. 

  £100-200 

270. Charles Bentley 1805-1854 
 Unloading the catch by the Ship Inn 
 Watercolour 
 Signed  
 12 x 18 ins. 

  £100-200 

271. 18thC style English School 
 Boy on a horse 
 Oil on board 
 9 x 12 ins. 

  £30-50 

272. D. Cooke 
 Village in Kent 
 Oil on board 
 Signed '83  
 16 x 24 ins. 

  £10-30 

273. SY, Early 20thC English School 
 1.) Cottages in the Lake District 
 2.) Gathering the hay in the Lake District, 

Watercolours (Pair) 
 Signed monogram  
 12 x 18 ins. 

  £80-120 

274. Marble and metal casket 

  £20-40 

275. Early Victorian walnut single ended settee with 
scroll decoration to front and galleried back on 
turned legs and castors 

  £100-200 

276. Edwardian mahogany and satinwood 
crossbanded, straight and bow fronted display 
cabinet, on square tapering legs and spade feet 

  £250-350 

277. Early GIII country made, walnut circular tripod flip 
top occasional table 

  £100-200 

278. WIV mahogany folding tea table with concave 
base on scroll feet 

  £100-200 

279. Edwardian upholstered chair, plus one 
  £30-40 

280. Early Victorian mahogany upholstered chair with 
lyre shaped front, on turned legs 

  £50-80 

 



281. Late 19thC European violin, plus bow. (Cased) 

  £150-250 

282. Dupont silver metal and black gas cigarette lighter 

  £10-20 

283. Dupont gold plated gas cigarette lighter 

  £10-20 

284. Dupont silver metal gas cigarette lighter 

  £10-20 

285. Two Dupont gold plated gas cigarette lighter 
  £20-40 

286. Dupont gold plated gas cigarette lighter 

  £10-20 

287. Dupont gold plated and silver metal gas cigarette 
lighter 

  £10-20 

288. Dupont gold plated advertising lighter 
  £10-20 

289. Dupont black and silver metal Art Deco style gas 
cigarette lighter 

  £10-20 

290. Dupont gold plated and black gas cigarette lighter 

  £10-20 

291. Dupont gold plated gas cigarette lighter 

  £10-20 

292. Three gent’s watches 

  £10-20 

293. Rayban gent’s sunglasses (cased) 

  £10-20 

294. Clown mobile 
  £30-40 

295. Victorian green glass barley twist witches stick - 
Frigger. Length 45 ins. 

  £20-40 

296. Victorian green glass barley twist witches stick - 
Frigger. Length 45 ins. 

  £20-40 

297. 19thC mercury wheel barometer in mahogany 
case by G. Negretti, Thomas Street, Manchester 
Ht. 38 ins. 

  £180-280 

298. Small carpet with trisceles decoration on a red 
ground 

  £20-30 

299. Ofethi?? 
 Engraving  
 New York sky scrapers 
 Signed and dated 1968 

  £50-100 

300. Two bayonets, one converted to dagger 
  £20-30 

301. Pair of 19thC brass candlesticks with decoration 
of devil-like figures to columns 

  £20-30 

302. Kweb, Kiev 35mm camera with case 

  £20-40 

303. Surrey Constabulary uniform buttons, plus an old 
police truncheon 

  £20-30 

304. Sylvac brown terrier, pixie vase and Burleigh 
Ware wall vase 

  £20-30 

305. Staffordshire blue and white earthenware oval 
dish with decoration of a family angling 

  £20-30 

306. Large box of knick knacks, ornaments, etc. 

  £10-30 

307. Brass bulldog on a marble base 

  £10-20 

308. Model of a Volkswagen van and racing car 
  £10-20 

 

309. Tin of costume jewellery and knick knacks 

  £20-40 

310. Panorama 10 x 50 field binoculars (cased) 

  £20-30 

311. George Ashworth 
 On the Dart 
 Watercolour 
 Signed 
 10 x 14 ins. 
  £50-100 

312. Pair of Victorian mahogany arch top panel back 
hall chairs with turned legs 

  £40-80 

313. Box of knick knacks, ornaments, etc. 

  £15-30 

314. 9ct gold medal and a medallion with Manx interest 
  £20-40 

315. Photograph album and loose photographs, Circa 
1920's (Isle of Man noted) 

  £30-40 

316. Brian Grice Blackburn, Douglas, Isle of Man - 
Seaman's record book and certificates of 
Discharge, together with Inter Sqdn. novices 
competition April 1939 welterweight trophy and 
medal 

  £30-50 

317. Thomas Quilliam Blackburn - Coronation medal 
and certificate 12th May 1937 

  £20-40 

318. Copy photograph of Mona's Isle being pulled off 
the rocks at Scarlett, together with a map of the 
Isle of Man 

  £10-20 

319. Victorian chased silver handled manicure set 
(cased) 

  £10-20 

320. Six Miller's Guides - Collectors Cars 

  £20-30 

321. 5 Miller's Guides – Collectables 

 £20-30 

322. 6 Miller's Antiques Guides 

  £20-30 

323. Cigarette card collections album 

  £20-30 

324. Stamp album 

  £10-20 

325. Great Britain stamp album 

  £30-40 

326. Four stamp albums 
  £30-40 

327. Four stamp albums 

  £30-40 

328. Channel Islands stamp album 
  £20-30 

329. Great Britain stamp album 

  £30-40 

330. Kelly's Souvenirs musical box, plus other 
souvenirs 

  £30-40 

331. Four stamp albums 

  £10-20 

332. Collection of Manx Guides 
  £10-20 

333. Five Fine Border Arts animal sculptures 

  £20-30 

334. Magnifier, slide rules and a gauge 
 £10-20 

335. Collection of packets of stamp swaps and stamp 
reference books 

  £20-30 

 



336. Collection of Crowns and coins 

  £20-30 

337. Box of Manx Guides, booklets and pamphlets 

  £20-30 

338. Box of comics 

  £10-15 

339. Collection of Esso medallions and badges 
(football) 

  £10-20 

340. Good box of Manx books and booklets 

  £40-60 

341. EPNS four bottle cruet and silver toast rack, blue 
glass vase and puzzle ball, etc. 

  £20-30 

342. Edwardian rosewood occasional table with pot 
board under 

  £40-60 

343. Large print of sailing 

  £40-60 

344. Peter LLoyd Davis, Print of Castle Rushen 

 £10-20 

345. Pair of late 19thC Japanese blue and white Imari 
dishes. Diam. 11.5 ins. 

  £30-50 

346. Royal Lancastrian cylindrical vase with brown star 
and white dash decoration in relief, on a pale blue 
ground. Ht. 18 ins. 

  £80-120 

347. Pair of 19thC Sheffield plate salts with shell 
decoration to corners (no liners) 

  £10-20 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
• House Clearances 

• Deceased Estate Work 

• Valuations for Insurance or Sale 

• Liquidation Sales and Outside 

Auctions Arranged 

• Telephone the Auctioneer on  

 673986 or 468885 

On the instructions of 

DOUGLAS BOROUGH COUNCIL 
 

Viewing & Sale 
of 

Thirty or more, early 20
th
C & later  

cast iron gas and electric  
street lamp posts 
Ht. 14-16 feet. 

 

Thursday 6th August at 12 noon 
at Compound 45,  

Snugborough Trading Est.  
Braddan (past Tel's on right) 

 

Interested parties should contact the 
Auctioneer on 673986 or 468885 
email: antiquemann@manx.net 

 

 

ALL CATALOGUES CAN BE 

DOWNLOADED AT 

www.antiquemann.im 

 

SOLD AT AUCTION  

EARLIER THIS YEAR  

MN 1 - £111,500   

MN 6 - £28,000   

and many other numbers  

sold for £000’s 

Did you know your registration 

number may be worth hundreds, 

or even thousands of pounds? 

If you wish to enter it in to our 

next  number plate sale  

telephone 673986 or 468885 

or email: 


